
MONTH ROJ WEEKDAY SPONSORED BY

JANUARY Shehrevar Mahino Shehrevar Roj Saturday January 16, 2021

FEBRUARY Meher Mahino Meher Roj Saturday February 27, 2021

MARCH Avan Mahino Avan Roj Tuesday March 23, 2021

APRIL Adar Mahino Adar Roj Wednesday April 21, 2021 Nazneen & Kershaw Khumbatta

Dae Mahino Khorshed Roj

Zarathosht No Diso

JUNE Bahman Mahino Bahman Roj Sunday June 13, 2021

JULY Aspandard Mahino Aspandard Roj Friday July 16, 2021

AUGUST

Farvardin Mahino Farvardin Roj Friday September 3, 2021

Ardibehest Mahino Ardibehest Roj Friday September 17, 2021

OCTOBER Khordad Mahino Khordad Roj Wednesday October 20, 2021

NOVEMBER Tir Mahino Tir Roj Friday November 26, 2021

DECEMBER Amardad Mahino Amardad Roj Monday December 20, 2021

2021 PARAB CALENDAR                                                                                                                                                                              
SPONSORED JASHANS  ($501)

August 6 to August 15, 2021

SEPTEMBER

MAY Sunday May 23, 2021


